DATA SHEET
HYBUFF G-SERIES – HYBUFF G-63
DELLNER DAMPERS AB  Box 51  SE-642 22  FLEN  Sweden
Phone: +46 0)157-45 43 40  Fax: +46 (0)157-125 40  info@dellnerdampers.se  www.dellnerdampers.se
ISSUE 2 • PAGE 1
Dellner Dampers AB reserve the right to modify or change without special notice
MEMBER OF DELLNER INDUSTRIAL
HYBUFF G-63 – GAS HYDRAULIC ENERGY ABSORBERS WITH FRONT, BACK OR FOOT MOUNTING

Mounted
L1 mm
L4
mm
Cyl Ø
mm
Mounting
plate
mm
Head
Diameter
mm
Unit
Weight
kg
G-63-50 50 200 8 300 150 310 - - 83 168/135 95 ~ 13
G-63-100 100 200 16 415 200 425 415 125 83 168/135 95 ~ 15
G-63-150 150 200 24 550 250 560 550 210 83 168/135 95 ~ 18
G-63-200 200 200 32 690 300 700 690 305 83 168/135 95 ~ 20
G-63-300 300 200 48 970 400 980 970 480 83 168/135 95 ~ 25
G-63-400 400 200 64 1255 500 1265 1255 670 83 168/135 95 ~ 30
Front Mounted
F1
mm
Front Mounted